
STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

STAFF MEMBERS POSITION  E-MAIL ADDRESS  PHONE 
 

Marcella G. Cora Auditor General  mcora@waynecountymi.gov (313) 224-8354 
 
Vandie Oaties Deputy Auditor General voaties@waynecountymi.gov (313 224-5393 
   
Wilbur Hamner Audit Manager  whamner@waynecountymi.gov (313) 224-6358 
 
Crystal L. Thomas Supervisory Auditor  cdavie@waynecountymi.gov (313) 224-6706 
 
Andrew Rea Supervisory Auditor               area@waynecountymi.gov      (313) 224-7972 
 
Tequila Warren Supervisory Auditor   twarren@waynecountymi.gov         (313) 224-3682  
 
Arica Jones  Principal Senior Auditor ajones2@waynecountymi.gov         (313) 224-7442 
 
Maxwell Andries Legislative Auditor III mandries@waynecountymi.gov (313) 224-3610 
 
Sandra Allen Legislative Auditor III sallen@waynecountymi.gov            (313) 224-0690 
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